IUT Grand Ouest Normandie

Site d'IFS, Département Informatique

[N

10

11

12

13

Semestre 3 - Groupede TP n°1

Enseignant.e :

Année 2023-2024

Code de la ressource :

NOM Prénom

Ret.

Excl.

Ret.

Excl.

Ret.

Excl.

M. BAGOT Paul

M. BAYON Axel

M. BRINDJONC Lukian

M. EPPELE Ferdinand

M. HAMON Arthur

M. LE BLAY lanis

M. LEPLEY Gaétan

M. LEROY Fabien

M. LEVALLOIS Mathéo

M. LOUVET Flavien

M. MEZIERE Lény

M. PETRUS Eliot

M. PEYREGNE Nicolas




